Neurogenic Bladder Day
Chiang Mai
Friday December 6™ 2013

09:00

09:15

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:45

14:05

14:25

14:45

15:15

15:45

16:15

Welcome & Introduction

How can cerebral, spinal cord and peripheral nerve lesions affect lower urinary

tract?

Evaluation of existing or suspected neurogenic lower urinary tract dysfunction —

are urodynamics essential?
Coffee Break
Current Therapeutic Concepts:

Therapeutic concepts for neurogenic detrusor overactivity and detrusor
underactivity

Therapeutic concepts for neurogenic sphincter overactivity and sphincter
underacitity

Lunch Break

Bladder Management in patients

After Stroke

With Parkinson’s Disease and MSA

With High Tretraplegia

Recurrent urinary tract infections with neurogenic bladder — only antibiotics?
Coffee Break

Evaluation and treatment of neurogenic sexual dysfunction

Round Table Discussion with faculty and audience:
Indwelling vs. intermittent catheterization

Advantages and disadvantages; indications, contraindications and alternatives

AK

HM

JP

JH

HM

AK
JP
JH

HM

HM/IJW

Chairman:

JH

AK = Apichana Kovindha
HM = Helmut Madersbacher (ICS speaker)
JP =Jurgen Pannek (sponsored by Swiss Paraplegic Foundation)

JH=John Heesakkers

JJW = Jean-Jaques Wyndaele (unable to participate)




