## Neurogenic Bladder Day Chiang Mai Friday December 6<sup>th</sup> 2013

09:00	Welcome & Introduction	AK
09:15	How can cerebral, spinal cord and peripheral nerve lesions affect lower urinary tract?	HM
10:00	Evaluation of existing or suspected neurogenic lower urinary tract dysfunction – are urodynamics essential?	JP
10:45	Coffee Break	
	Current Therapeutic Concepts:	
11:15	Therapeutic concepts for neurogenic detrusor overactivity and detrusor underactivity	ΗL
12:00	Therapeutic concepts for neurogenic sphincter overactivity and sphincter underacitity	HM
12:45	Lunch Break	
	Bladder Management in patients	
13:45	After Stroke	AK
14:05	With Parkinson's Disease and MSA	JP
14:25	With High Tretraplegia	ΗL
14:45	Recurrent urinary tract infections with neurogenic bladder – only antibiotics?	HM
15:15	Coffee Break	
15:45	Evaluation and treatment of neurogenic sexual dysfunction	HM/JJW
16:15	Round Table Discussion with faculty and audience:	Chairman:
	Indwelling vs. intermittent catheterization	JH
	Advantages and disadvantages; indications, contraindications and alternatives	

JH= John Heesakkers

AK = Apichana Kovindha

HM = Helmut Madersbacher (ICS speaker)

JP = Jürgen Pannek (sponsored by Swiss Paraplegic Foundation)

JJW = Jean-Jaques Wyndaele (unable to participate)